Shuttle Bus Schedule - InterContinental Hotel Xiamen Route 2

(8-10 September)

8 September
(Monday)

Time

09:50

11:45

13:35

17:00

17:30

20:40

9 September
(Tuesday)

Time

08:50

11:45

13:35

17:00

10 September
(Wednesday)

Time
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Departure Location

InterContinental Xiamen

Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion
InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel
Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion

InterContinental Xiamen

Indigo Hotel Xiamen Harbour

Departure Location

InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel
Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion
InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel
Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion

Departure Location

contacts:
Sigi - 13925006467
Volunteer support: Rong Zhen - 18570755251

Destination

Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion
InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel
Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion
InterContinental Xiamen

UK Delegation Dinner — Hotel Indigo Xiamen
Harbor
No.16 Lujiang Road, Siming Distric, Xiamen

InterContinental Xiamen

Destination

Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion
InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel
Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion

InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel

Destination
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08:50
11:45
13:35
17:00
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InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel
Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion
InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel
Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion

Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion
InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel
Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion

InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel

OFFICIAL - FOR PUBLIC RELEASE



