Shuttle Bus Schedule – InterContinental Hotel Xiamen Route 2 (8–10 September)

contacts:

Siqi - 13925006467

Volunteer support: Rong Zhen – 18570755251

8 September (Monday)

Time	Departure Location	Destination
09:50	InterContinental Xiamen	Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion
11:45	Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion	InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel
13:35	InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel	Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion
17:00	Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion	InterContinental Xiamen
17:30	InterContinental Xiamen	UK Delegation Dinner – Hotel Indigo Xiamen Harbor No.16 Lujiang Road, Siming Distric, Xiamen
20:40	Indigo Hotel Xiamen Harbour	InterContinental Xiamen

9 September

(Tuesday)

Time	Departure Location	Destination
08:50	InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel	Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion
11:45	Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion	InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel
13:35	InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel	Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion
17:00	Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion	InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel



	-		
Time	Departure Locati	on	Destination

OFFICIAL - FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

08:50	InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel	Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion
11:45	Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion	InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel
13:35	InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel	Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion
17:00	Exhibition Centre Hall A6, UK Pavilion	InterContinental Xiamen Seaview Hotel